

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4467 OF 2010

RABIABI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHABI (D) BY LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
WITH  
Civil Appeal NO. 4466 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 27/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.  
Mr. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for 12 weeks with liberty to the  
parties to file additional documents within six weeks  
from today.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master