

\234
ITEM NO.89 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4467/2010

RABIABI Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAHABI (D) BY LRS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4466/2010

Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gautam Kumar, Adv.

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Tejasvi Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 27.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar