

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4467/2010

RABIABI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAHABI (D) BY LRS . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 4466/2010

Date : 23-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N.Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Parvati Bhat, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. s.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Aishwaray Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. M. Qamaruddin, AOR

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER